

CS DJ 197/21
CHARAN SINGH AND ORS.
Vs.
SHILPA JAIN AND ORS

14.07.2022

Present: Sh. ZS Yadav-Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. SK Kaushik-Ld. Counsel for defendants along with
defendant no. 2.

Put up for arguments on application u/o VI Rule 17 CPC as
well as on application u/o VII Rule 11 CPC on **10.11.2022.**

(Harish Kumar)
ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court
Delhi/14.07.2022